
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Davies - (818894) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.78 616 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

56.78 616 F 02/02/22 University of Surrey League Gala Guildford  4

57.12 605 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

57.25 601 F 26/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

57.36 598 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Guildford Ct 2

57.49 594 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

57.64 589 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

57.64 589 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Fleet  3

57.72 587 F 16/10/21 Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier Winchester  3

58.09 575 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 3

58.40 566 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Guildford  3

58.43 565 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

58.46 565 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Surrey 2

58.48 564 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bognor Regis  3

58.65 559 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Maidenhead  3

58.69 558 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.37 539 F 17/11/19 Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.41 538 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.59 533 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.13 519 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:00.48 510 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:00.79 502 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:00.90 499 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:00.98 497 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:01.15 493 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.23 491 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.27 490 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2
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1:01.27 490 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:01.38 488 F 30/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:01.91 475 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.07 472 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.58 460 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.72 457 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WATERLOOVILLE Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.88 454 F 07/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:03.42 442 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:04.97 411 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:05.33 404 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:06.10 390 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:07.22 371 H 19/02/17 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:07.35 369 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Fareham N'ds 3

1:07.54 366 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:07.84 361 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Burgess Hill Fareham N'ds 3

1:08.27 354 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:08.50 351 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

1:08.53 350 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:09.52 335 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:09.63 334 H 24/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:11.30 311 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:12.00 302 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:15.15 265 H 26/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:15.20 265 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:16.56 251 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:16.57 251 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:17.96 238 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:22.72 199 H 03/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:26.74 172 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:32.04 144 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:34.72 132 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.65 559 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Maidenhead  3

58.46 565 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Surrey 2

58.43 565 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

57.12 605 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

58.40 566 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Guildford  3

56.78 616 F 02/02/22 University of Surrey League Gala Guildford  4

57.64 589 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Fleet  3

56.78 616 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

57.64 589 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

58.48 564 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bognor Regis  3

57.36 598 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Guildford Ct 2

57.72 587 F 16/10/21 Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier Winchester  3

57.25 601 F 26/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

58.09 575 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 3

57.49 594 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

59.37 539 F 17/11/19 Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.41 538 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

58.69 558 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

59.59 533 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

1:00.13 519 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2
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1:00.13 519 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:00.79 502 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:01.23 491 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Fareham N'ds 3

1:00.90 499 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.15 493 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.27 490 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:00.48 510 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.38 488 F 30/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:00.98 497 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:01.91 475 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.88 454 F 07/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:02.58 460 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:03.42 442 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.72 457 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WATERLOOVILLE Fareham N'ds 3

1:02.07 472 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 3

1:04.97 411 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:07.22 371 H 19/02/17 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.10 390 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:05.33 404 H 05/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:07.84 361 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Burgess Hill Fareham N'ds 3

1:08.27 354 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:08.50 351 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Fareham N'ds 2

1:07.54 366 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:07.35 369 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Fareham N'ds 3

1:09.52 335 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:09.63 334 H 24/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:08.53 350 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:11.30 311 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:12.00 302 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

1:15.20 265 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:15.15 265 H 26/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:16.56 251 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:16.57 251 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 1

1:17.96 238 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:22.72 199 H 03/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:26.74 172 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:34.72 132 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:32.04 144 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
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